
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Seq= 1; Name= SNOWDEN THOMAS A
JR;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401050000
01731

01/05/1994
08:20:45

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A JR

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

MCFADDEN,
MICHELLE

199409160002
83551

09/16/1994
11:04:37

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A JR

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY CO

199401270000
29411

01/27/1994
11:20:54

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A JR

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

DAUGHERTY
ASSOCIATES

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199401270000
29371

01/27/1994
11:20:49

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A JR

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

DAUGHERTY
ASSOCIATES

Sec:23
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE

199401270000
29421

01/27/1994
11:20:55

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A JR

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

DAUGHERTY
ASSOCIATES

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:1E

199408300002
68001

08/30/1994
09:41:47

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A JR

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

FONDREN,
CHARLES SR

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:3W

199401270000
29401

01/27/1994
11:20:53

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A JR

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

DAUGHERTY
ASSOCIATES

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199401270000
29391

01/27/1994
11:20:52

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A JR

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

DAUGHERTY
ASSOCIATES

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199401270000
29381

01/27/1994
11:20:51

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A JR

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

DAUGHERTY
ASSOCIATES

Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199404010001
06501

04/01/1994
11:11:57

SNOWDEN
THOMAS A JR

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

SMITH,
SUZANNE

3 69 Blk:B Book:3
Pg:69
Desc:ALL OF
10TH AVE
LYING
BETWEEN
LOTS 4 & 5


