JR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401050000 01731	01/05/1994 08:20:45	SNOWDEN THOMAS A JR		MISC INSTRUMENT S	MCFADDEN, MICHELLE						
199409160002 83551	09/16/1994 11:04:37	SNOWDEN THOMAS A JR		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY CO						
199401270000 29411	01/27/1994 11:20:54	SNOWDEN THOMAS A JR	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	DAUGHERTY ASSOCIATES						Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199401270000 29371	01/27/1994 11:20:49	SNOWDEN THOMAS A JR	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	DAUGHERTY ASSOCIATES						Sec:23 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SE
199401270000 29421	01/27/1994 11:20:55	SNOWDEN THOMAS A JR	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	DAUGHERTY ASSOCIATES						Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:1E
199408300002 68001	08/30/1994 09:41:47	SNOWDEN THOMAS A JR	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	FONDREN, CHARLES SR						Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:3W
199401270000 29401	01/27/1994 11:20:53	SNOWDEN THOMAS A JR	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	DAUGHERTY ASSOCIATES						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NW
199401270000 29391	01/27/1994 11:20:52	SNOWDEN THOMAS A JR	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	DAUGHERTY ASSOCIATES						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW
199401270000 29381	01/27/1994 11:20:51	SNOWDEN THOMAS A JR	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	DAUGHERTY ASSOCIATES						Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW
199404010001 06501	04/01/1994 11:11:57	SNOWDEN THOMAS A JR	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	SMITH, SUZANNE			3	69		Blk:B Book:3 Pg:69 Desc:ALL OF 10TH AVE LYING BETWEEN LOTS 4 & 5